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Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and talk
Variety
Station notices
Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards,"Sousa Marches On"
The Naughty ’Nineties
Otto Dobrindt and his piano sym-
phlonists
"Travelling Troubadours"
Spotlight paradeHaif Hour Unit Play
A little bit of everything
Newsreel, with Commentary"Music Round the Campfire"All in favour of swing, listen!Close down

GI7/a\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

hn 7.0,8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.30
10. 0

10.20
11. 0

11.20
12. 0

10. 0
11. 0
11.30

"Music While You Work"
"Cooking by Gas: Savouries forTea and Luncheon." Talk by MissJ. Ainge
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Musical miniatures,
Oley Speaks
Musical miniatures
Luneh music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,LONDON NEWS)Music of the Celts
"Music While You Work"
Afternoon reverie
A.C.E. Talk: "Recent Home In-
quiries"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session ("The Sky Blue
Falcon’’)
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
State Placement announcementsLocal news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy’s Gaumont British
Symphony,
"Music from the Movies’
"Dad and Dave"
Dick McIntire’s Harmony Hawaiians"May Day is Lei Day in Hawaii’
"Romany Spy"
Sandy MacPherson (organ),"Twilight Hour" .... MacPherson"The Dark Horse"
The Mastersingers,
"Stay on the Right Side of the
BOGS 4 neene@secscece. BIOOM
"COMGNE DIETER a\e4n¥'s oe Romberg"Thaddeus Brown: Retired"
Jack Payne’s Band,"Oh! Ain’t it Grand to be in theNOG 6 Sib ds 5.6 00 64 00% oe COTStation notices
Newsreel with CommentaryAdolf Busch Chamber Players,Suite No. 4 in D Major .... Bach
Conchita Supervia (mezzo-soprano)"Spring Song": ..... Mendelssohn"So Sweet is She" ... Dolmetsch
"Should He Upbraid" ... BishopVictor Olof Salon Orchestra,Bavarian Dance No. 2 ..... Elgar
Norwegian Dance No. 2 ... GriegDick Colvin and his Musio
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GVO) _PANE,
» fare: Variety

and dinner music
8. 0
9. 0
9.15
9.45
10. 0
10.30

After dinner musicFor the Connoisseur"The Listeners’ Club"
Dance session
Variety
Soliloquy
Close down

:

GIS Saber verte
7. 0&845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0
11.20
For My Lady: ‘" Musical Miniature,
Oley Speaks "
Recordings12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch we (12.15 and5.0

5.15
6.45

1.15, LONDON NEWS
Children’s session (‘Golden Boome-
rang ’’)
Merry moments
Personalities on Parade: Gerald
Adams (tenor)

&0
6.15
6.40
7.30
7.45

8.30
8.57
9. 0
9.25
9.30
9.42
10. 0

Budget of sport, from the ‘‘Sports-man"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
After dinner music
Gardening Talk
Introducing ‘‘Symphonia Domes-tica" (Strauss): Philadelphia Or-chestra
Presenting for the first time
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Medley of film waltz songs"Search for a Playwright"
Melodies of the Moment
Close down

P

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, ‘The Listener," Box
1070, Wellington.

mmes in this issue are copytightAll progra
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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T ZL B AUCKLAND1076& c, 280 mm.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 £1.15 p.m. News from London
2.30 Home Service Session (Gran)4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
4.30 News from London
5. O Molly Garland and her Friends
5.15 Hobbies session
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.15 News fromiLondon
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "‘Con-
trasts"

7.15 Bottle Castle
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pageant of Empire
8. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
$430k co 265 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim". QO Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Housewives’ Jackpot
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.46 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1 In Rhythmic Tempo
30 Home Service (Mary Anne)3.0 Variety
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 News from London
5. O Children’s session
6.15 News from London
7.15 Bottle Castle

"Bert Howell Presents--"
starts at 2ZB to-night

7.30 Bert Howell Presents- (first |broadcast)
|8. 0 Headline |News, followedChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.43 The Diggers’ Session

9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Doctor Mac
10. 0 New recordings
10.30 Preview of the week-end sport
11. 0 News from London
12. O Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210 m-.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 The Hollywood Reporter
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 .Morning Musicale
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Musical programme
2.30 The Home Service Session
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the ‘"‘Cosy Corner" Concert
Party
The Apex Aces .

Music’ for the Early ‘EveningNews. from London
Hymns at Eventide
Evergreens of MelodySports previewBottle Castle
The Sports QuizHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
The Variety Hour"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing ReporterNews from London
Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"‘9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:10..0 One Girl in Million
10.15 Radio Sunshin
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter . (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m.. News from London2.0 East Lynn’ (final broadcast)2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Andrina)News from London
The Children’s session
News from London
The Racing PreviewBottle Castle
Preview of the week-end sportHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
The Radio Merry-Go-RoundNews from London
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.1400: kc. 244m;
6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.45 The Marton session
" Bottle Castle’’ starts at 2ZA

To-night

= Bottle Castle (first episode)
New recordingsHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Mighty Moments
Doctor Mac ;

Preview of the week-end sport
Close downQOOoe
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SORETHROAT
MISERY
Rubbedaway!Comfort comes fast when you rub
throatandchestwithVicks VapoRuband cover with warm flannel:Like

66a poultice,VapoRub warmsaway
pain.Italsogivesoff'healingvapoursthatyoubreatheindirecttotheirri-
tated membranes. Also let a little
VapoRubmelt onthe tongue,bathingthethroatwithsoothingmedication:

ViCKs
NO
DARNING Or
HeelBlisterS
SocksWorn:MthGumBoots;
Soldiers'Boots,etc,canlast
tentimesaSlong!
"Pleasesendmeanotherpaic:Uhave
beenwearing them nowfornearly(wo They0r6certainlyworh
the'ZfarnMywifesoys theyaremaravellous owing Jto no damlngJWC,MillertonViia
2/6Pal
Postage34

Dox PAT:No.84211

SOCKSAVER
Obtainable from ell Leading Departmental and
GeneralStores:O5directfrom

HAIRTONEPRODUCTSLTD:
HighStreet: Box1310. Dept:L Auckland

SERVICE To THOSE IN
ILL HEALTH

Free advice to all sufferers on
Asthma, Catarrh, Nerve, Stomach,
Kidney and Liver troubles, eto: Calior Write
BETTLE,Chemist;Christchurch

YOUR
INVESTMENT !
An IC.S: Course of training1s & young
person'$ best investment: The thorough
specialised training cannot be too
highly valued-~it has helped many 8man to succeed It can help You,too Write for Free Prospectus and
advice: Over 300Courses include:
AircraftProduc: ElectricalEng.PlanDrawing StructuralEng.RadioEngineer Fitter&TurnerWireman8Licence ToolMaking
Anal.Chemistry FoundryWork
Call or write for full details to-day.
Early training means early success.

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept. Le 182 Wakefield St., Wellington


